DRIVERS
Macdonald Brett A
Henry Travis J
Coulter Scott
Cullen Travis A
Kelly Colin

Ryan Jason D
Harris J Bradley
Mackenzie Paul G
Hensley Ed F
Desroche Ryan P
Borth Tyler J
Sorrie Austin
Fillion Samuel
Haughan Anthony P
Moore Tyler
Thiessen Daryl
Byron Stephen R
Richardson Bruce M
Whelan Michael W
Boyd Nicholas R
Hudon Steven
Ratchford Todd
Small Larry J
Voyer Carol

Hudon Patrick J

DRIVERS

Coulter Scott
Hensley Ed F
Harris J Bradley
Macdonald Brett A
Kelly Colin
Desroche Ryan P
Mackenzie Paul G
Ryan Jason D
Thiessen Daryl
Cullen Travis A

DRIVERS

Coulter Scott
Hensley Ed F
Macdonald Brett A
Desroche Ryan P
Harris J Bradley
Mackenzie Paul G
Ryan Jason D
Byron Stephen R
Cullen Travis A
Haughan Anthony P

minimum of 60 starts
Sts 1st 2nd 3rd
777 122 121 110
604 121 89 97
693 110 101 80
409 108 72 36
574 108 89 102
560 81 76 81
595 78 93 72
629 45 63 75
163 44 28 23
440 38 52 b2
228 37 38 27
277 34 41 47
374 33 46 M
316 33 39 29
256 30 35 39
244 22 28 19
126 10 16 12
69 10 10
121 14 24
61 6 8
108 9 16
79 7 13
62 6 3
60 4 7
64 4 9

Last 10 days
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minimum of 1 start

Sts 1st
44 12
18 1
36 b
33 b
36 4
27 3
28 3
38 3

8 3
13 2
Last b days

minimum of 1 start
Sts 1st

23

8

17

12

20

15

19
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2nd
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2nd
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MONEY
822,059
711,559
707,671
619,107
678,940
560,679
585,437
407,999
271,726
304,029
280,590
265,298
282,184
285,844
261,240
160,903

98,615

84,908

99,700

50,974

66,518

52,816

30,116

38,810

26,744

FLMD FROM DEC 7, 23 TO DEC 16, 23

3rd
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FLMD FROM DEC 12, 23 TO DEC 16, 23

3rd
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URS

.2907
.3357
.2782
3912
.3335
.2683
.2583
.1669
A124
1914
.2943
.2615
.1931
.2036
.2439
1799
1817
.2448
.1882
.1967
1512
.1674
1344
.1426
.0972

URS

.3636
7716
.2870
.3468
.2284
.2263
107
.2193
4444
.3333

URS

.3671
77178
4379
.2870
.1944
.1333
.2398
.3333
.3016
.1333

STATISTICS
WHO'S HOT
FLAMBORO DOWNS FROM JANUARY 1, 23 TO DECEMBER 16, 23

WIN
16%
20%
16%
26%
19%
14%
13%
7%
27%
9%
16%
12%
9%
10%
12%
9%
8%
12%
6%
10%
6%
6%
6%
7%
2%

WIN
27%
61%
14%
15%
1%
1%
1%

8%
38%
15%

WIN
26%
62%
24%
17%
10%
13%
1%
25%
14%
10%

TRAINERS

Cullen Jodie M
Moreau Richard
Demers Gerard
Guillemette Francis
Waxman Isaac S
Hensley Ashleigh M
Riley Thomas G
Cochlin Jay L
Lester Brett M
Bourassa Raphael
Gallant Terry A
Macintosh Blake C
Pereira Joe H
Andrew Rachel E
Dupuis Matthew D
Fritz Taylor L
Macdonald Ronald A
Beaton Anthony B
Heard Dale A
Roberts Jacob
Mcqueen Cameron
Daigneault David P
Whelan Walter J
Woodward Jason R
Charlton Stephen

TRAINERS

Demers Gerard
Hensley Ashleigh M
Cullen Jodie M
Mann Jared A
Moreau Richard
Waxman Isaac S
Cochrane Vernon A
Bothwell Jared C
Carroll Zachary
Coulter Steve P

TRAINERS

Demers Gerard
Hensley Ashleigh M
Moreau Richard
Waxman Isaac S
Coulter Steve P
Cullen Jodie M
Lester Brett M
Mann Jared A
Barrington Shayne A
Bothwell Jared C

minimum of 60 starts
Sts 1st 2nd 3rd
264 91 54 27
270 61 47 52
211 47 26 20
268 44 41 38
121 40 22 18
86 24 18 11
91 21 13 1
92 20 10 10
89 20 13 14
98 19 22 8
113 16 21 10
108 14 15 18
100 14 15 11
76 13 15 15
67 13 10 10
60 12 8 11
79 11 13 13
60 10 8 13
1M 9 15 15
67 1M1 N
89 10 13
66 0 7
m 15 24
60 2 3
66 16 10

Last 20 days
FLMD FROM NOV 27, 23 TO DEC
minimum of 1 start
Sts 1st  2nd
36
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24
15
25
21
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Last 10 days

MONEY
500,997
490,783
223,202
296,324
184,747
167,457
104,464
107,468
110,243
111,684
115,017
127,525

93,713

81,871

94,130

75,586

90,037
131,078

92,940

74,014

62,099

47,477

96,495

32,993

67,514

16, 23

w
=
(=5

—_0O O N O NWOoON

FLMD FROM DEC 7, 23 TO DEC 16, 23

minimum of 1 start
Sts 1st  2nd
20
6
14
10
5
12
6
10
1
3

_ = N NN DNWWO
OO NNR =2 = wo —

URS

4924
.3868
.3228
.2964
4812
4431
.3504
.3140
.3583
.3458
2743
.2623
.2600
.3465
.3267
.3362
.2855
.3130
2012
.2803
.2010
2104
2012
1362
.2609

URS

.3981
.7879
4306
4519
.3289
.3810

1.0000

.b833
.6667
.b714

URS
4444

1.0000

.3810
4889
.b778
.3796
5185
.3444

1.0000

4444

WIN
34%
23%
22%
16%
33%
28%
23%
22%
22%
19%
14%
13%
14%
17%
19%
20%
14%
17%

8%
13%

9%

9%

5%
10%

8%

WIN
33%
64%
25%
33%
16%
19%
100%
50%
67%
29%

WIN
40%
100%
21%
30%
40%
17%
33%
20%
100%
33%



